PULTE GROUP INC.

ISIN: US7458671010 WKN: 745867101

Asset Class: Stock
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Contact Details 70.00

PULTEGROUP INC.

100 Bloomfield Hills

Tel: (248) 647-2750
Fax: (248) 433-4599

60.00 F

Web: http://www.pulte.com

MI 48304 Bloomfield Hills E-mail: -

Company Profile
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PulteGroup, Inc. engages in the homebuilding business. The firm is also involved in mortgage banking and title and insurance
brokerage operations. It operates through the Homebuilding and Financial services business segments. The Homebuilding segment
includes operations from Connecticut, Maryland, Massachusetts, New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania, Virginia, Georgia, North
Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Florida, lllinois, Indiana, Kentucky, Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri, Ohio, Texas, Arizona,
California, Nevada, New Mexico, and Washington. The Financial Services segment is composed of mortgage banking and title
operations. The company was founded by William J. Pulte in 1950 and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

64.54%
54.93%

2023

24.55%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

60.24%
65.99%

2022
23.91%

2021

56.09%
78.28%

2021

22.45%
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PULTE GROUP INC.
ISIN: US7458671010  WKN: 745867101

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors
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Asset Class:

Stock

2023

3,245,051,986

2,323,921

2022

3,294,619,175

2,297,035

Members of Management Board

Thomas Folliard
Lila Snyder
André Hawaux
Brian Anderson
Bryce Blair
Cheryl Grisé
James Holloman
John Peshkin
Scott Powers
Ryan R. Marshall
John Chadwick
Robert T. O§ Shaughnessey

Chairman of Board of Directors

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

2,435,720,512

2,080,246
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