PULTE GROUP INC.

ISIN: US7458671010 WKN: 745867101 Asset Class: Stock



100 Bloomfield Hills Web: http://www.pulte.com

MI 48304 Bloomfield Hills E-mail: -

Company Profile

PulteGroup, Inc. engages in the homebuilding business. The firm is also involved in mortgage banking and title and insurance brokerage operations. It operates through the Homebuilding and Financial services business segments. The Homebuilding segment includes operations from Connecticut, Maryland, Massachusetts, New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania, Virginia, Georgia, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Florida, Illinois, Indiana, Kentucky, Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri, Ohio, Texas, Arizona, California, Nevada, New Mexico, and Washington. The Financial Services segment is composed of mortgage banking and title operations. The company was founded by William J. Pulte in 1950 and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.							
	2023		20	2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	
Current assets	-		-		-		
Common stock capital		-		-			
Fixed assets	-		-		-		
Equity capital of a company		-		-			
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-		
Accrued liabilities		-		-			
Other assets	-		-		-		
Current liabilities		-		-			
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-		
Non-current liabilities		-		-			
Different income		-		-			
Other liabilities		-		-			
Total assets	_		_				

l otal assets	-	-	-	
Balance notes				
		2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard		-	-	
Employees		-	-	
Equity ratio		64.54%	60.24%	56.09%
Debt-equity ratio		54.93%	65.99%	78.28%
Others				
		2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate		24.55%	23.91%	22.45%

PULTE GROUP INC.

ISIN: US7458671010 WKN: 745867101 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	3,245,051,986	3,294,619,175	2,435,720,512
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	2,323,921	2,297,035	2,080,246

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board				
Thomas Folliard	Chairman of Board of Directors			
Lila Snyder	Member of Board of Directors			
Andrè Hawaux	Member of Board of Directors			
Brian Anderson	Member of Board of Directors			
Bryce Blair	Member of Board of Directors			
Cheryl Grisé	Member of Board of Directors			
James Holloman	Member of Board of Directors			
John Peshkin	Member of Board of Directors			
Scott Powers	Member of Board of Directors			
Ryan R. Marshall	Chairman of Managing Board			
John Chadwick	Member of Executive Committee			
Robert T. Oš Shaughnessey	Member of Executive Committee			